GRAND PRIX WMOZP r.2007-2008- 1V runda FINAL
Warszawa, 24.11.2022

Konkurencja 2
24.11.2022 - 9:20

Dziewczat, 100m motylkowy

14 - 15 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

2 ADAMCZYK Karolina
3 RODZIK Zuzanna
4 STEFANSKA Joanna

Seria2z?2

1 MARKOWSKA Justyna
2 DOLOWY Malgorzata
3 KIJEWSKA Wiktoria

4 MICHALUK Wiktoria

5 TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia

Rok ur.

06
07
08

08
07
08
08
07

Mukp Warszawianka
Mukp Warszawianka
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

Mukp Warszawianka
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Mukp Warszawianka

1:12.58
1:16.56

1:12.39
1:10.81
1:09.52
1:09.82
1:12.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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